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SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

T 0

T 0

5

353
3L
agg
wsa
53T
3%

Optional Wall Collars

Each

]
gl
£a
g3
o=
e
[T o
=l -
-
lﬁ oo
83
g
w 52
=
PP
o
&
tn?
54
x X
-1
EE
Byl %%
kS
® .
82| fbb
‘% L]
L'
§ g7
£2
.% -

1,550

100
600. 1,550

With Totally Enclosed Motor— 115 VAC, 60 Hz, Single Phase

A
A

Blade
Dia.
Medium Duty

[
10

5353K14 159.93
5353K15 190.93

5353K12..105.23

%12"
14"
w141
x17"

%21"
31"
=37

ry i
2
31
37"

411.69
S03T3T
718.51
B65.66
762.79

218TK25
2187K28

x 154"
13

30"
=36"

%24
)
x 28
%307
35"
%42

o
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42"

11.6
16.7

1.2/0.9
3.0M1.9
3.0M1.9..205
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845
840

4,610
7,380

With Totally Enclosed Motor—208-230/460 VAC, 60 Hz, Three Phase
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Return Grilles
Stamped Stesl

For Duct Size,
d, x Ht.

Standard

ers. Overall size ks

w & white finish and in-
: 8 134

For Duct Size,
Wd. = HE.

Filtering

20105K32

20105K53

20106K63
20105K72

20105K286 52

20105K34 2
20105K35 3
20105K42 2
20105K43 3
20105K45 4
20105K52

20105K62 4

41.71
4233

EPISODE #:

111

SCALE:

e :
EPISODE TITLE: .o DWNG DATE: 44 3 44 LOCATION: j1ETROPOLITAN HOSPITAL, 190 FIRST AVE ( 97 / 98th) AS NOTED
SCENE: SCENE # PREP: SHOOT (DAY): WRAP: DWN BY:

INT MORGUE - WALL PLUG plt 2/3 TBD DAY BEFORE TBD DAY AFTER A. FORD




11/"T

Carpenters:
Provide
Door Core
(Confirm .
Metal Gauge). |,

~

Dressers:
Provide
Gasket

Stainless
Shell by
Others

Hinge: cast and /@:

painted by Scenics
Match McMaster
1276A49

2!_6"

Handle: McMaster
15775A23
Orient pull up

21_0!!

DOOR DETAIL

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
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